
OFF 11:09:12 Mr.D.P.Webb Marlene Westwood N
SPBook: 123

Prize Money Today Is £4,575 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £335
***** Tractor *****

OFF 11:27:18 Mr.A.E.H.Aiken,Mr.P.D.Burr,Mr.M.P.Falgate Paul Burr N
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

OFF 11:43:11 Mr.E.V.Wiley Martyn Wiley N
SPBook: 127

***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 70
RACE RESULTS Monday, 23 March 2026
Fine Course: Good
Race 1 11.09 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

ROMFORD Monday 23rd March 2026 PGR Meeting

AVAS SECRET 1 3.74 1111 1st 1¼ QuickAway,Rails,AlwaysLed 28.7 7/1 24.35
Bluejig Designer 6 3.86 4433 2nd 1¼ Wide,RanOn 26.8 11/4 24.45
Hollywood Samba 3 3.80 3344 3rd 4 EarlyPace,Middle 26.4 7/4F 24.67
My Agne 2 3.80 2222 4th 4¼ EarlyPace,RailsToMiddle 27.3 5/1 24.69
Jeopardy Raven 4 4.57 5555 5th Dis StbBadlyStart,Middle,CkFrRnUp 31.0 9/4 00.00
Vacant 5

Race 2 11.27 400m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @ROMFORDDOGS

SWIFT JANICE 2 3.96 6443 1st ¾ SAway,RailsToMiddle,LedRunIn 25.0 7/4F 24.80
Townsend Peggy 1 3.81 2222 2nd ¾ EarlyPace,Rails,Led¾ToRunIn 26.8 9/4 24.86
Blackrose Gus 3 3.66 1111 3rd 3 VQAway,MidToRls,LedTo¾ 34.0 5/1 25.04
Don Rodrigo 5 3.87 3334 4th 5¼ ModAway,MiddleToWide 30.5 7/1 25.22
Lass Celtic 4 3.94 5666 5th 7¼ SlowAway,Middle,Bumped1 27.5 7/2 25.38
Clovass Spice 6 3.89 4555 6th 10¼ Wide,Bumped1 26.7 10/1 25.62

Race 3 11.43 400m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

CANDY EYE 2 3.84 1322 1st ¾ QAway,RailsToMiddle,Led4 29.0 9/1 24.76
Mickey Red 3 3.99 5533 2nd ¾ SAway,MidToRls,FcdTCk2,RnOn 31.0 4/1 24.82
Young Poppy 4 3.84 3111 3rd 2½ EPace,MidToWide,Bmp&Led1To4 24.5 6/5F 24.96
Yahoo Elsie 5 3.94 4454 4th 2¾ ModeratelyAway,Wide 28.8 7/1 24.98
Airport Star 1 4.02 6665 5th 3 SAway,Rails,FcdToCk3 29.5 7/1 24.99
Toems Lardie 6 3.82 2246 6th 4¼ EarlyPace,Wide,Bumped1 29.0 11/4 25.11

 

OFF 12:01:18 Prime Time Boys Katie O'Flaherty N
SPBook: 124

***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:18:16 Mr.D.Evans,Mr.J.S.J.Simpson John Simpson N
SPBook: 127

***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:34:12 Mr.P.D.Burr Paul Burr N
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:51:16 Mr.S.B.Smith,Miss.P.M.Townsend David Lee N
SPBook: 123

***** Tractor *****

Race 4 12.01 400m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

RAPIDO TINNY 5 3.87 3443 1st 1¼ MiddleToWide,Bmp1,LedRnIn 29.4 10/11F 24.64
Drovers Violet 4 3.84 2222 2nd 1¼ EPace,Middle,Led¾ToRunIn 26.2 8/1 24.74
Allowdale Chloe 1 3.91 4334 3rd 2¼ Rails,Bumped1,RanOn 31.0 5/1 24.82
Bloos Mr Maguire 2 3.91 5555 4th 5 Rails,Bumped1,FcdToCk2 32.0 11/4 25.04
Fabulous Magique 3 3.74 1111 5th 6¼ QAway,MiddleToRails,LedTo¾ 30.6 5/1 25.14
Vacant 6

Race 5 12.18 400m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED

GREYHOUNDS

ROMANTIC JADE 1 3.85 4432 1st ¾ Rails,Bumped1,Led4 26.1 5/1 24.60
Chelms Jack 3 3.76 1111 2nd ¾ QAway,Middle,LedTo¼ 32.2 15/8F 24.66
Woodcliff Kaboom 2 3.85 5543 3rd 1½ RailsToMiddle,Bumped1,RanOn 31.3 3/1 24.72
Whodoyoucolm 5 3.86 6665 4th 2¾ MiddleToWide,FcdToCk1 33.0 9/2 24.82
Seomra Oyster 6 3.79 3324 5th 6 EPace,Wide,FcdToCk3 34.4 9/2 25.08
Carlow Road 4 3.76 2256 6th 6¾ EPace,MidToWide,VeryWide2 29.2 6/1 25.14

Race 6 12.34 400m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

ROXYS REVENGE 2 3.93 4422 1st 1¾ RlsToMid,BmpRnUp,Led4 26.3 11/10F 24.54
Swift Official 4 3.80 2111 2nd 1¾ EarlyPace,Middle,Led1To4 26.0 11/4 24.68
High St Jet 5 3.80 3233 3rd 3¼ EarlyPace,Wide,Bumped2 30.3 11/1 24.80
Minnies Sofia 3 3.95 6544 4th 4½ Middle,ForcedToCheck3 27.2 9/2 24.90
Yacht Choice 1 3.94 5665 5th 5¾ RlsToMid,BmpRnUp,FcdTCk1 26.0 6/1 25.00
Clasheen Dior 6 3.80 1356 6th 7 QuickAway,Wide,Bumped2 23.3 7/1 25.10

Race 7 12.51 400m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

GUNMAN 5 3.71 1222 1st 1½ QAway,MiddleToWide,Led4 29.0 3/1 24.47
Baileys Bullet 1 3.83 4333 2nd 1½ Rails,Bumped1,RanOn 26.4 15/8 24.59
Bump N Run 3 3.73 2111 3rd 3 EPace,Middle,Led1To4 32.4 7/4F 24.71
Underground Zeus 4 3.96 5544 4th 3½ SlowAway,Middle,RanOn 36.2 7/1 24.75
Young Sienna 2 3.78 3455 5th 4¾ EarlyPace,Rails,Bumped1 28.0 6/1 24.85
Vacant 6



OFF 13:08:15 Mr.C.Baroni,Mr.G.L.Curtis,Mrs.J.M.Hardy,Miss.Y.E.Smith Paul Young N
SPBook: 123

***** Tractor *****

OFF 13:26:15 Mr.B.Efdal David Lee N
SPBook: 124

***** Tractor *****

OFF 13:42:22 Mrs.K.D.Devereaux,Miss.E.P.Prior Tommy Batchelor N
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 70
RACE RESULTS Monday, 23 March 2026
Fine Course: Good
Race 8 13.08 400m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

DROOPYS RHONA 5 3.90 5433 1st 1¼ MidToWide,Crowded3,LedRnIn 28.4 7/4F 24.51
Goulane Vegas 1 3.78 2111 2nd 1¼ EPace,Rails,Bmp&Led1ToRnIn 31.8 9/4 24.61
Underground Matt 3 3.77 1344 3rd 2¼ QuickAway,Middle,Bumped1 28.9 6/1 24.69
Sentosa Sunset 2 3.79 3222 4th 3 EPace,RailsToMiddle,Bmp1 33.4 10/3 24.75
Ashwood Links 4 3.82 4555 5th 4¼ EPace,Middle,Bmp&FcdTCk1 29.0 9/2 24.85
Vacant 6

Race 9 13.26 400m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

BADMINTON TREATY 1 3.69 1111 1st 1 QuickAway,Rails,AlwaysLed 33.4 5/4F 24.15
Marias Girl 6 3.73 2222 2nd 1 EPace,Wide,EveryChance 25.6 15/8 24.23
Rural Bluey 2 3.83 3333 3rd 3¾ RailsToMiddle,RanOn 30.3 10/3 24.45
Hollywood Lolita 3 3.87 4444 4th 5½ Middle,Bumped1 30.6 10/1 24.59
Dower Rafa 4 3.89 5555 5th 6¼ Middle,Bumped1 38.8 7/1 24.65
Vacant 5

Race 10 13.42 400m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

CASTLEHILL JET 5 3.78 2111 1st ½ EPace,MidToWide,SoonLed 32.6 6/1 24.80
Portrush Bob 6 3.88 3343 2nd ½ Wide,ChallengedRunIn 34.4 3/1 24.84
Lady Bus 3 3.89 1222 3rd ¾ QuickAway,Middle,Bumped1 28.6 5/1 24.85
Mr Molesley 4 3.91 4435 4th 4 Middle,Bumped1,Baulked2 31.4 3/1 25.13
Hannipaul Lecter 1 4.20 6654 5th 4½ Rails,Bmp&StbRunUp,FcdTCk3 35.8 11/4F 25.17
College Twain 2 4.01 5566 6th 5 Rails,BmpRnUp,Blk&Stb2 30.0 4/1 25.21

 

OFF 13:59:15 Mr.D.P.Webb Marlene Westwood +10
SPBook: 127

***** Tractor *****

OFF 14:14:26 Mrs.A.Kelly-Pilgrim Allison Kelly-Pilgrim +10
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

Race 11 13.59 400m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
RETIRED GREYHOUNDS LOVE SOFAS

TOEMS BONO 5 3.80 1111 1st 5 QAway,MidToWide,AlwaysLed 35.4 10/1 24.39
Luminous Flyer 2 3.84 2222 2nd 5 EPace,RailsToMiddle,Bumped1 35.3 7/1 24.79
Flys Legacy 1 3.96 6433 3rd 5¼ SAway,Rails,Bmp¼,FcdTCk4 34.9 9/2 24.82
Zenith Sunrise 3 3.89 5654 4th 6¾ Middle,Bumped1&¼ 25.0 5/6F 24.94
Blazeaway Blue 6 3.89 4345 5th 7¼ Wide,Bumped¼ 32.1 4/1 24.98
Abel Mabel 4 3.88 3566 6th 13¼ Middle,Bumped1&¼ 29.3 7/1 25.46

Race 12 14.14 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

BLACKROSE BOND 5 3.77 1111 1st 6½ QAway,MidToWide,AlwaysLed 34.0 15/8J 24.89
Kingdom Haze 1 3.95 5333 2nd 6½ Rails,Bumped1 27.5 7/2 25.41
Bedrock Bobby 3 3.92 2222 3rd 7¾ Middle,Bumped1 28.6 11/1 25.51
Cowboy Terry 6 3.94 4444 4th 8 Wide,Bumped1 33.2 15/8J 25.52
Nylas Dancer 2 3.96 6555 5th 11½ Rails,Baulked1 28.6 7/2 25.82
Two Under Par 4 3.93 3666 6th 14 Middle,Baulked&Stumbled1 28.0 18/1 26.02


